
TOWN OF TRUMBULL BOARD OF EDUCATION
TRUMBULL, CONNECTICUT 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
VOIP TELEPHONE SYSTEM

 
PROPOSAL 6211 DUE:  JANUARY 19, 2017 @ 2:00PM

Statement  Package responses Only, 
Pricing will be deterime at a later date and posted 
once the town has a signed contract with the 
selected Vendor.

MARCH 23, 2016 at 2 pm 

COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

1 H1‐Link Technology Group
60 Long Ridge Road
Stamford, CT 06902

James Gartner
203‐388‐7114
203‐524‐2750

Jgartner@H1-Link.com

2 PilotHouse Communications
615 West Johnson Ave., Ste. 280
Cheshire, CT 06410

Jessica Riley 866‐887‐5792

3 Presidio Networked Solutions Group
200 Glastonbury Blvd., 1st Floor
Glastonbury, CT 06033

Scott Taylor, Manager
860‐351‐2577
860‐281‐????

4 Frontier Communications Corp
401 Merritt 7
Norwalk, CT 06851

Paul Dow
Eric Moore

203‐710‐8767
203‐996‐6828

Eric.Moore@FTR.com

5 Allied Communications
88 Farwell Street
West Haven, CT 06516

Steven M. Mascia 203‐672‐0130 Smascia@Alliedphone.com

6 Total Communications
33 Burnham Street
East Hartford, CT 06108

Chris Ganesh 860‐622‐4127 chrisganesh@totalcomm.com

7 The Ergonomic Group, Inc.
609‐3 Cantiague Rock Rd.
Westbury, CT 11590

Ulf Lilienthal
Jared McCool

516‐746‐7777 sayle.Luecke@ergogroup.com

8 Athena Partners, LLC.
2209 Carriage Oaks Drive
Raleigh, NC 27614

Neal Westphalen 919‐443‐7125 Ncal@athenapartnersllc.com

9 AT&T
84 Deerfield Lane
Meriden, CT 06450

Jeffrey M. Ohr 203‐317‐5478 Jeffrey.ohr@ATT.com

10 Forerunner Technologies, Inc.
1430‐A Church Street
Bohemia, NY 11716

Bob Angrilla
631‐892‐3706
855‐378‐3282

Bob.Angrilla@FRTInc.com

11 Broadview Networks
800 Westchester Ave., Ste. 501
Ryebrook, NY 10571

Christopher Fanning 617‐203‐3073
914‐922‐7000

Cfanning@BroadviewNet.com

12 Telserv, LLC.
7 Progress Drive
Cromwell, CT 06416

Edith Romanello
John Beaulieu

860‐740‐3624 Eromanello@telserv.com
Jbeaulieu@telserv.com

_________________________________
Kevin J Bova
Purchasing Agent


